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PIC 2 PAT

PICTURE TO PATTERN

® Picture to pattern
H Make your own cross stitch patterns on-line

www.pic2pat.com -

info@pic2pat.com

Cross stitch pattern P2P-18547216 - Anchor color list

Buy your Anchor threads through www.pic2pat.com/buy/anchor

A0S L 0
Color 9@“9\‘0“

m [ ]1 1049
O 2 2148
] D 2 2062
[ 1 804

O ] 2 1946
B ° 13062
B 2 27

Color code
Rose Grey Light

231
233
273
369
399
403
905

Stone Grey Dark

Grey Medium Light
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A0S L 0
Color 9@“9\‘6’(\

1154
3478
418

1677
1964
770

2129

Color code

232
236
352
393
400
884

8581

Rose Grey Medium
Charcoal Grey Dark
Bark Dark

Linen Dark

Grey Medium
Copper Dark

Stone Grey



https://www.pic2pat.com/buy/anchor

fie

Picture to pattern
Make your own cross stitch patterns on-line

EEEE% J,? WAEHI www.pic2pat.com - info@pic2pat.com

Cross stitch pattern P2P-18547216
4 |5 |6
1 |2 |3
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